Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.28.26
DESCRIPTION
Power and Color Select Area Lights with OpticSwap | 277-480V Input
Bronze or White Housing | Multiple Mounting, Optics, and Control Options
APPLICATION
Pole-mount or structure-mount outdoor illumination needs (including
parking lots, auto dealerships, pathways, roadways, recreational venues,

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.28.26
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-ALED140PSHV-M2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM/G2 843654173009 FPO-02
S-HLRXKW
KT-ALED140PSHV-M2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM/G2/TAA TBD TBD
KT-ALED140PSHV-M2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-W/G2 843654173016 EXT-44
TBD
KT-ALED140PSHV-M2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-W/G2/TAA TBD TBD
KT-ALED290PSHV-L2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM/G2 843654173023 CCH-15
S-HVHFNM
KT-ALED290PSHV-L2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM/G2/TAA TBD TBD
KT-ALED290PSHV-L2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-W/G2 843654173030 GPZ-36
TBD
KT-ALED290PSHV-L2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-W/G2/TAA TBD TBD
Page 13 of 14
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-2-KIT Type II optics lens | Used on Series 2 area lights | Medium size 843654153926 UDR-71
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-4-KIT Type IV optics lens | Used on Series 2 area lights | Medium size 843654153964 PNA-91
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-2-KIT Type II optics lens | Used on Series 2 area lights | Large size 843654153841 NFU-40
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-4-KIT Type IV optics lens | Used on Series 2 area lights | Large size 843654153889 BSU-72
Lenses
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-X-KIT
Lenses
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-X-KIT
LENSES/REFLECTORS
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY) (continued)
KT-ALEDXXXPSHV-X2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-X/G2
HIGH VOLTAGE LED AREA LIGHT
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-ALEDXXXPSHV-X2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-X/G2
 1 Keystone Technologies